# **MONEX GROUP**

### Announcement of Subsidiary's Release

TOKYO, July 13, 2022 – TradeStation Crypto, Inc., a fully owned subsidiary of Monex Group, Inc., issued the following press release on July 11, 2022 (ET).

Attachment: TradeStation Crypto, Inc. press release

TradeStation® Crypto Expands Trading Support for Six Additional Coins

Contact: Akiko Kato

Corporate Communications Office

Monex Group, Inc. +81-3-4323-8698

Yuki Nakano, Minaka Aihara

Investor Relations, Financial Control Dept.

Monex Group, Inc. +81-3-4323-8698

This material was made as a matter of record only and does not constitute an offer to sell or to solicit an offer to buy securities in the U.S.



## **TradeStation® Crypto Expands Trading Support for Six Additional Coins**

#### Additional coins are available now.

**PLANTATION, FL (July 11, 2022)** – <u>TradeStation Crypto, Inc. ("TradeStation Crypto")</u>, an award-winning,\* self-clearing online brokerage for trading cryptocurrencies, is proud to announce the expansion of its services by adding trading support for six additional coins to its trading platform. The coins below are now available to TradeStation Crypto clients:

- Aave (AAVE)
- Compound (COMP)
- Chainlink (LINK)
- Polygon (MATIC)
- Maker (MKR)
- Shiba Inu (SHIB)

"We are thrilled to expand the number of coins we support. Each coin was chosen for our platform following a rigorous selection process, weighing customer demand and market sentiment," said James Putra, Vice President, Product Strategy of TradeStation Crypto. "We are continuing to assess additional coins to further expand our services and serve our clients."

In addition to the six newly added coins, clients will continue to have access to trade Bitcoin (BTC), Bitcoin Cash (BCH), Ethereum (ETH), Litecoin (LTC), and USD Coin (USDC).

All six tokens are now available for trading on our crypto web and mobile applications alongside our suite of API's that include both REST and FIX API's. For each trading pair, TradeStation Crypto aggregates multiple pools of liquidity in a consolidated market data feed combined with an intelligent order-routing system designed to give its clients enhanced visibility and trade execution.

Beyond trading and its award-winning\* technology, TradeStation Crypto clients have access to a knowledgeable client services and technical support team and helpful educational tools for investors and traders with varying levels of experience. Clients can also own cryptocurrency as an alternative investment in a Self-Directed <u>Individual Retirement Arrangement</u> (IRA) through TradeStation Crypto. A Self-Directed IRA provides flexibility for individuals and investment advisers who aim to achieve greater diversification in their retirement accounts.

To speak with a TradeStation Crypto account executive and to learn more, call 954.652.7677 or 800.770.4049. You can also open an account by visiting TradeStation.com/Crypto.

#### **About TradeStation Crypto, Inc.**

TradeStation Crypto, Inc. is a subsidiary of TradeStation Group, Inc. that offers self-clearing cryptocurrency brokerage services under federal and state money services business, money-transmitter, and similar registrations and licenses. For more information about the benefits and features of TradeStation Crypto, please visit TradeStationCrypto.com.



#### **About TradeStation Group, Inc.**

TradeStation Group companies have, for decades, provided innovative fintech decision-support analysis and order-placement tools that support self-directed traders and investors in their journey to claim their financial edge. TradeStation provides award-winning\* trading and analysis platforms and self-clearing online brokerage services for stocks, ETFs, equity and index options, commodity and financial futures, futures options, and cryptocurrencies. These trading platforms are accessible on desktop, web, and mobile, as well as via API technologies which seamlessly provide access to TradeStation's brokerage environment through third-party platforms. TradeStation's offerings also include deep and growing learning content designed to build confidence among those new to investing and hone the skills of seasoned traders. In April 2022, TradeStation commissioned the Miami Bull, an 11-foot, 3,000-pound statue, presented in Miami to both honor the city and champion the latest fintech technologies that have emerged around the world, including the emergence of blockchain, cryptocurrency, and decentralized finance.

\*Visit <u>TradeStation.com/Awards</u> for more information.

Media Contact:
TradeStation Group, Inc.
Madison Roberts
Madison.Roberts@fleishman.com

#### **Important Information**

Diversification and asset allocation do not ensure future performance, success, or a guarantee against loss.

The information provided here is for information purposes only. It is not intended to constitute tax advice that may be relied upon to avoid penalties under any federal, state, local, or other tax statutes or regulations and does not resolve any tax issues in your favor. Refer to <u>IRS Publication 590-A</u> and <u>IRS Publication 590-B</u> regarding Contributions to and Distributions from Individual Retirement Accounts for additional information. Consult your tax professional about your individual tax situation.